:suﬁmmmo DE TRINCA FERRO 1
N -

1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°

Nome
ROMA
CAPIT&O
ALOPRADO
PIRRACENTO
PING PONG
TUPINIQUIM
MONTILA
RENEGADO
MAXIMO
CONSAGRADO

Anilha
006495
023136
168141
ACPVB 14136¢€
0326047

011776
051150
516795
001346

Dono
ADALTON
CAIO/LIDIA
GERALDINHO
DIEGO
TIAGO
LISSINHO
FREDERICO
ALEXANDRE
CASSIANO
NAMAR

Cidade
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA

VRB

GRAMA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
PORTO FIRME

PISCAMBA

CCPP

10/15 min
91/137
93/130
89/125
101/117
47/108
75/104
85/102
48/77
67/71
36/64

52 ETAPA 04/12/2022 04/12/2022

N - MG

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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